
Kazakhstan and India
set for MotoGP debut
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Kazakhstan and India stage inaugural races in
the 2023 championship, taking the total number
of venues to host MotoGP Grands Prix to 75
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Assen, NED
Brno, CZE
Spa, BEL
Jerez, ESP
Sachsenring, GER 
Mugello, ITA
Le Mans, FRA
Catalunya, ESP
Misano, ITA
Isle of Man, GBR 
Phillip Island, AUS
Monza, ITA
Valencia, ESP
Silverstone, GBR 
Donington, GBR
Motegi, JPN
Sepang, MAS
Salzburgring, AUT
Hockenheim, GER
Losail, QAT
Dundrod, NIR
Imatra, FIN
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Races not held every year
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1976-2023
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Nurburgring, GER 
Anderstorp, SWE
Jarama, ESP
Suzuka, JPN 
Laguna Seca, USA 
Aragón, ESP
Imola, ITA
Paul Ricard, FRA 
Estoril, POR
Rijeka, CRO
Americas, USA
Red Bull Ring, AUT
Buenos Aires, ARG 
Jacarepagua, BRA
Montjuich, ESP
Indianapolis, USA
Rio Hondo, ARG
Shah Alam, MAS
Sydney, AUS
Welkom, RSA
Bremgarten, SUI
Solitude, GER

1955-97
1971-90
1969-98

1987-2003
1988-2013

2010-22
1969-99
1973-99
2000-12
1979-90
2013-23
2016-23
1961-99
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2014-23
1991-97
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Cl.-Ferrand, FRA 
Algarve, POR
Clady, NIR
Opatija, CRO
Kyalami, RSA
Shanghai, CHN
Buriram, THA 
San Carlos, VEN
Goiania, BRA
Istanbul, TUR
Reims, FRA
Tampere, FIN
Daytona, USA
Karlskoga, SWE
Nogaro, FRA
Hungaroring, HUN  
Sentul, INA
Spielberg, AUT
Mandalika, INA
Geneva, SUI
Albi, FRA
Rouen, FRA
Hedemora, SWE
Kristianstad, SWE
Mosport, CAN 
Zolder, BEL
Interlagos, BRA
Magny-Cours, FRA
Johor, MAS 
Sokol, KAZ
Buddh, IND
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2018-23
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1962-63
1964-65
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1990-92
1996-97
1996-97
2022-23

1950
1951
1953
1958
1961
1967
1980
1992
1992
1998
2023
2023

Over 30 nations have hosted MotoGP
since its launch in 1949. France
holds venue record, staging races
at eight different circuits

MotoGP
legend
Valentino
Rossi
has most
wins (89)

CIRCUITS:
Dates show
first and
most recent
races at
each venue,
including
2023 season
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2023 circuits Other circuits, 1949-2022


